
Futsal Stadium

FRI 13 DEC 2013

Start Time 18:00

Futsal

Men's Team

RoundRobin - Group A - Match 3

Results

Report created SUN 15 DEC 2013 13:59 Page 1/2

LAO VIE-

Referee:

Time Keeper:

Match Commissioner:

2nd Referee:

3rd Referee:

Referee Assessor:

Match Officials:
ZULKIFLI B.AHMAD(MAS)

MYINT NAING(MYA)

CHEN YONGJIE(CHN)

IKWAN BUDI LAKSONO(INA)

MU AYE AYE(MYA)

SAMINATHEN MARIMUTHU(MAS)

1:10(0:7)

Goal Scored:

LAO - Laos

[ ]1 AMPHAIVANH CHANTHALAVONG(GK)

[ ]4 KITA SOUKSABAI

[ ]9 SOULICHANH PHASAWAENG

[ ]10 SOMPHONE SAMPHAONON(C)

[ ]11 PANIDA SINTHAPASEUTH

Substitutes:

[ ]2 SISAVAT DUANGMALA

[ ]3 PHOUMAI SUVANDEE

[ ]5 VILATH CHANTHAVONGSA

[ ]6 PHAYVANH LOUANGLATH

[ ]8 PHONEPHET SIHABOUTH

[ ]12 KETSANA KEODOUANGDETH(GK)

[ ]13 SOUK ANAN PHANPHAENGDEE

[ ]14 INPAN KEOMANIXAY

VIE - Vietnam

[ ]4 TRONG THIEN NGUYEN

[ ]6 HOANG VINH TRAN

[ ]10 BAO QUAN NGUYEN(C)

[ ]12 THANH DAT PHAM

[ ]16 BUU PHUOC TRAN(GK)

Substitutes:

[ ]1 PHUOC ANH DANG(GK)

[ ]2 XUAN DU VU

[ ]3 QUOC NAM LE

[ ]5 KHANH HUNG LY

[ ]7 TRONG LUAN PHAM

[ ]8 THANH TUAN PHAM

[ ]11 VAN VU TRAN

[ ]17 NGOC HAO DOAN

[ ]19 THAT PHI TON

Coach: BUNLERT CHAROENWONG Coach: SERGIO GARGELLI

Cautions:

Expulsions:

Additional Time:

First Half: 0 Min. , Second Half: 0 Min.
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Legend:

(C) Captain   +nn Time when player substituted in   2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card   AET After Extra Time

  D Defender   ET Extra Time   F Forward   FT

Goals   GK Goalkeeper   HT Half-time

Full Time

  M Midfielder

  Pos Position  -nn Time when player substituted out Additional Time (period follows)  nn+

  G

  PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots)   PSO Penalty Shoot-out   R Expulsions (Red Cards)   Y Cautions (Yellow Cards)

LAO VIE-

1:10(0:7)

LAO VIESTATISTICS
0 0Penalty Kicks
0 0Own Goals
2 3Cautions (Yellow Cards)
0 0Expulsions (2nd Yellow)
0 0Expulsions (Red Cards)

LAO - Laos

No. Name Pos G PK 2Y=R RY

1 AMPHAIVANH CHANTHALAVONG
4 KITA SOUKSABAI
9 SOULICHANH PHASAWAENG

10 SOMPHONE SAMPHAONON(C) 1
11 1PANIDA SINTHAPASEUTH

Substitutes:
2 SISAVAT DUANGMALA
3 PHOUMAI SUVANDEE
5 VILATH CHANTHAVONGSA
6 PHAYVANH LOUANGLATH
8 PHONEPHET SIHABOUTH

12 KETSANA KEODOUANGDETH
13 SOUK ANAN PHANPHAENGDEE
14 INPAN KEOMANIXAY 1

Totals: 1 2

VIE - Vietnam

No. Name Pos G PK 2Y=R RY

4 TRONG THIEN NGUYEN
6 1HOANG VINH TRAN

10 BAO QUAN NGUYEN(C) 1
12 THANH DAT PHAM
16 BUU PHUOC TRAN

Substitutes:
1 PHUOC ANH DANG
2 XUAN DU VU
3 1QUOC NAM LE
5 2KHANH HUNG LY
7 TRONG LUAN PHAM
8 1THANH TUAN PHAM

11 2VAN VU TRAN
17 1NGOC HAO DOAN 1
19 2THAT PHI TON 1

Totals: 10 3


